
   
   Interclub des Maîtres 

 SCHOELCHER
 28 janvier 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  LUGIERY Nicolas  1980  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  29.92  821 pts 
 2.  CAFARDY Laurent  1973  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  33.56  639 pts 
 3.  ROSELIE Ronald  1966  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  38.75  455 pts 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  REGAL Yannis  1978  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  1:01.98  910 pts 
 50 m :  29.94  (29.94)  100 m :  1:01.98  (32.04)  [1:01.98] 

 2.  FALASCHI Jérémy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  1:05.25  836 pts 
 50 m :  31.91  (31.91)  100 m :  1:05.25  (33.34)  [1:05.25] 

 3.  PEDURAND David  1969  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  1:23.63  418 pts 
 50 m :  39.27  (39.27)  100 m :  1:23.63  (44.36)  [1:23.63] 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  NUISSIER Maurice  1960  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  5:30.00  781 pts 
 50 m :  48.50  (48.50)  100 m :  1:26.05  (37.55)  [1:26.05]  150 m :  2:05.56  (39.51)  200 m :  2:46.28  (40.72)  [1:20.23] 

 250 m :  3:27.52  (41.24)  300 m :  4:09.01  (41.49)  [1:22.73]  350 m :  4:50.20  (41.19)  400 m :  5:30.00  (39.80)  [1:20.98] 

 2.  FEVRIER Jean-Louis  1982  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  5:42.69  500 pts 
 50 m :  37.69  (37.69)  100 m :  1:19.01  (41.32)  [1:19.01]  150 m :  2:02.67  (43.66)  200 m :  2:45.74  (43.07)  [1:26.73] 

 250 m :  3:29.16  (43.42)  300 m :  4:13.79  (44.63)  [1:28.05]  350 m :  4:58.63  (44.84)  400 m :  5:42.69  (44.06)  [1:28.90] 

 3.  CAPRON Edouard  1950  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  5:50.63  848 pts 
 50 m :  39.36  (39.36)  100 m :  1:21.98  (42.62)  [1:21.98]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:51.49  (1:29.51)  [1:29.51] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  4:22.06  (1:30.57)  [1:30.57]  350 m :  5:50.63  (1:28.57)  400 m :  5:50.63  [1:28.57] 

 4.  PONPON Georges  1962  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  5:54.33  567 pts 
 50 m :  39.87  (39.87)  100 m :  1:21.94  (42.07)  [1:21.94]  150 m :  2:05.94  (44.00)  200 m :  2:51.63  (45.69)  [1:29.69] 

 250 m :  3:37.10  (45.47)  300 m :  4:23.65  (46.55)  [1:32.02]  350 m :  5:10.13  (46.48)  400 m :  5:54.33  (44.20)  [1:30.68] 

 ---  PAULA Manuel  1967  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  DNS 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  DEPLAND Pierre  1963  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  36.96  900 pts 
 2.  BERNAT Laurent  1970  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  49.05  350 pts 
 3.  CONCY Charles-Henri  1964  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  1:04.70  50 pts 

Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  VERBEKE Cédric  1978  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  1:11.92  896 pts 
 50 m :  35.50  (35.50)  100 m :  1:11.92  (36.42)  [1:11.92] 

 2.  REVIGLIO Stéphane  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  1:12.41  883 pts 
 50 m :  36.08  (36.08)  100 m :  1:12.41  (36.33)  [1:12.41] 

 3.  UNN-TOC Fabrice  1974  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  1:33.42  472 pts 
 50 m :  43.98  (43.98)  100 m :  1:33.42  (49.44)  [1:33.42] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  RICHER Johan  1980  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  34.47  1008 pts 
 2.  VAUDRAN Valéry  1967  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  37.47  925 pts 
 3.  SUFRIN Christian  1957  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  44.46  722 pts 
 ---  JIFFARD Antoine-Pierre  1969  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  DNS 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  NOSEL Jean-Jacques  1978  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  1:24.47  771 pts 
 50 m :  38.74  (38.74)  100 m :  1:24.47  (45.73)  [1:24.47] 

 2.  SALPETRIER David  1973  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  1:31.39  663 pts 
 50 m :  43.31  (43.31)  100 m :  1:31.39  (48.08)  [1:31.39] 

 3.  MOUSTIN Samuel  1981  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  1:43.68  409 pts 
 50 m :  49.99  (49.99)  100 m :  1:43.68  (53.69)  [1:43.68] 
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Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  MAIZEROI Xavier  1959  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  35.51  823 pts 
 2.  ELIAZORD Ernest  1986  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  37.64  599 pts 
 3.  BAC David  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  38.45  582 pts 
 4.  MARCHIONI Nicolas  1976  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  39.26  548 pts 
 ---  MARBOT Alain  1969  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  DNS 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  RICHARD Yann  1984  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  1:10.41  841 pts 
 50 m :  32.89  (32.89)  100 m :  1:10.41  (37.52)  [1:10.41] 

 2.  ALBERT Arnaud  1981  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  1:10.46  854 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:10.46  (1:10.45)  [1:10.45] 

 3.  ELIAZORD Eddy  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  1:15.86  723 pts 
 50 m :  34.64  (34.64)  100 m :  1:15.86  (41.22)  [1:15.86] 

 4.  GUIYOULE James  1977  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  1:17.53  685 pts 
 50 m :  34.06  (34.06)  100 m :  1:17.53  (43.47)  [1:17.53] 

 5.  SICOT Jacques  1948  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  1:34.83  730 pts 
 50 m :  40.66  (40.66)  100 m :  1:34.83  (54.17)  [1:34.83] 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  DE GAILLANDE Thibaut  1970  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  2:19.25  1178 pts 
 50 m :  29.96  (29.96)  100 m :  1:05.54  (35.58)  [1:05.54]  150 m :  1:45.86  (40.32)  200 m :  2:19.25  (33.39)  [1:13.70] 

 2.  JANNOT Jerome  1973  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  2:26.22  1027 pts 
 50 m :  30.51  (30.51)  100 m :  1:07.57  (37.06)  [1:07.56]  150 m :  1:49.89  (42.32)  200 m :  2:26.22  (36.33)  [1:18.65] 

 3.  SICOT Donius  1975  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  2:43.76  794 pts 
 50 m :  31.08  (31.08)  100 m :  1:11.67  (40.59)  [1:11.67]  150 m :  2:03.24  (51.57)  200 m :  2:43.76  (40.52)  [1:32.09] 

 4.  LUTBERT Christophe  1980  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  3:16.06  409 pts 
 50 m :  36.06  (36.06)  100 m :  1:24.84  (48.78)  [1:24.84]  150 m :  3:16.06  (1:51.22)  200 m :  3:16.06  [1:51.22] 

 ---  WEISS Yohan  1980  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  GEFFRARD Alex  1972  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  33.65  887 pts 
 2.  SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine  1970  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  35.68  816 pts 
 3.  FENASSE Suzan  1954  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [2]  38.71  845 pts 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  PINCEAU Claudine  1983  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  1:11.65  841 pts 
 50 m :  33.72  (33.72)  100 m :  1:11.65  (37.93)  [1:11.65] 

 2.  JAUNET Fanny  1984  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  1:45.90  171 pts 
 50 m :  49.64  (49.64)  100 m :  1:45.90  (56.26)  [1:45.90] 

 ---  FENASSE Suzan  1954  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  DAMBO Dominique  1980  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE [1]  6:24.87  474 pts 
 50 m :  39.20  (39.20)  100 m :  1:22.65  (43.45)  [1:22.65]  150 m :  2:09.61  (46.96)  200 m :  2:59.43  (49.82)  [1:36.78] 

 250 m :  3:50.96  (51.53)  300 m :  4:41.84  (50.88)  [1:42.41]  350 m :  5:34.33  (52.49)  400 m :  6:24.87  (50.54)  [1:43.03] 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  46.61  546 pts 
 2.  LAGARDERE Anne-Paule  1970  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  47.75  548 pts 
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Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  ABSALON Aurélie  1982  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  1:19.01  875 pts 
 50 m :  38.71  (38.71)  100 m :  1:19.01  (40.30)  [1:19.01] 

 2.  PATOLE Yasmina  1981  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  1:22.01  837 pts 
 50 m :  39.93  (39.93)  100 m :  1:22.01  (42.08)  [1:22.01] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  THEODOSE Claudine  1966  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  1:05.97  253 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  MICHERON Geraldine  1976  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  1:41.88  680 pts 
 50 m :  46.91  (46.91)  100 m :  1:41.88  (54.97)  [1:41.88] 

 2.  DUCLOS Yanne  1985  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  1:48.42  514 pts 
 50 m :  50.32  (50.32)  100 m :  1:48.42  (58.10)  [1:48.42] 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  JOACHIM-ARNAUD Chantal  1969  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  53.76  276 pts 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  TALAZAC Sophie  1987  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  4:04.55 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:04.55  (4:04.55)  [4:04.55] 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixte [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  ABSALON Aurélie 
 NUISSIER Maurice 
 VAUDRAN Valéry 
 GUIYOULE James 

 37.55 
 33.81 
 31.31 
 28.18 

 1982
 1960
 1967
 1977

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  2:10.85  1169 pts 

 2.  REVIGLIO Stéphane 
 NOSEL Jean-Jacques 
 JANNOT Jerome 
 LUGIERY Nicolas 

 1977
 1978
 1973
 1980

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-... [1]  2:10.87  1169 pts 

 3.  UNN-TOC Fabrice 
 DE GAILLANDE Thibaut 
 ALBERT Arnaud 
 FALASCHI Jérémy 

 39.94 
 33.17 
 29.72 
 28.90 

 1974
 1970
 1981
 1973

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  2:11.73  1158 pts 

 4.  SALPETRIER David 
 SUFRIN Christian 
 RICHARD Yann 
 REGAL Yannis 

 33.79 
 43.31 
 29.11 
 32.60 

 1973
 1957
 1984
 1978

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  2:18.81  1075 pts 

 5.  VERBEKE Cédric 
 SICOT Jacques 
 SICOT Donius 
 PINCEAU Claudine 

 34.56 
 38.29 
 29.15 
 41.63 

 1978
 1948
 1975
 1983

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  2:23.63  1088 pts 
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Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Mixte [J1 : Ve 28/01/2011 - R1]

 1.  JANNOT Jerome 
 LUGIERY Nicolas 
 CONCY Charles-Henri 
 ELIAZORD Eddy 
 ELIAZORD Ernest 
 DAMBO Dominique 
 REVIGLIO Stéphane 
 PAULA Manuel 
 JAUNET Fanny 
 NOSEL Jean-Jacques 

 28.03 
 30.03 
 42.91 
 27.61 
 32.07 
 31.62 
 28.29 
 44.72 
 25.45 
 29.74 

 1973
 1980
 1964
 1977
 1986
 1980
 1977
 1967
 1984
 1978

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-... [1]  5:20.47 

 2.  REGAL Yannis 
 LEDUC Laurence 
 JOACHIM-ARNAUD Chantal 
 SALPETRIER David 
 SUFRIN Christian 
 CAPRON Edouard 
 PATOLE Yasmina 
 GEFFRARD Alex 
 RICHARD Yann 
 LUTBERT Christophe 

 27.35  1978
 1980
 1969
 1973
 1957
 1950
 1981
 1972
 1984
 1980

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LONGVILLIERS CLUB [1]  5:21.65 

 3.  SICOT Donius 
 SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine 
 PONPON Georges 
 LAGARDERE Anne-Paule 
 MAIZEROI Xavier 
 MICHERON Geraldine 
 SICOT Jacques 
 PINCEAU Claudine 
 JIFFARD Antoine-Pierre 
 VERBEKE Cédric 

 27.91 
 36.85 
 30.48 
 30.48 
 40.98 
 34.62 
 27.35 
 32.11 
 31.73 
 32.47 

 1975
 1970
 1962
 1970
 1959
 1976
 1948
 1983
 1969
 1978

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 [1]  5:24.98 

 4.  GUIYOULE James 
 BAC David 
 WEISS Yohan 
 MOUSTIN Samuel 
 BERNAT Laurent 
 TALAZAC Sophie 
 ABSALON Aurélie 
 CAFARDY Laurent 
 VAUDRAN Valéry 
 NUISSIER Maurice 

 1977
 1972
 1980
 1981
 1970
 1987
 1982
 1973
 1967
 1960

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE [1]  5:28.31 

 5.  ALBERT Arnaud 
 MARCHIONI Nicolas 
 FALASCHI Jérémy 
 DUCLOS Yanne 
 FEVRIER Jean-Louis 
 MARTIAL Cathy 
 THEODOSE Claudine 
 MARBOT Alain 
 UNN-TOC Fabrice 
 DE GAILLANDE Thibaut 

 27.26 
 31.08 
 29.41 
 40.86 
 31.42 
 40.08 
 47.63 
 37.10 
 31.81 
 24.58 

 1981
 1976
 1973
 1985
 1982
 1973
 1966
 1969
 1974
 1970

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB [1]  5:41.23 
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